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Golfer Registration 

Please print all information below and return to: 
Parsippany Education Foundation, Inc. 

P.O. Box 200, Parsippany, NJ 07054 The 

Tom Ladas 

Memorial 

Golf Classic 

Knoll Country Club West  

Parsippany, NJ  

 

Tuesday, May 13, 2025  

Parsippany Education Foundation, Inc. 

In 1996, a small group of local businessmen, educators and 

parents in Parsippany established a non-profit organization 

with the primary charter of developing a community of 

learners.  It was their goal that this community would  

work together for the children in the Parsippany-Troy Hills 

School District, giving them new, unique learning opportu-

nities and enhancing their educational experiences. 

 

To date, the Parsippany Education Foundation, Inc. has 

granted over $470,000 to the our school district to fund 

innovative programs that introduced students to new  

cultures, thereby teaching social tolerance and respect for 

diversity.  In recognizing the value of technology as an 

integral part of the curriculum, our grants for iPads has 

helped our students, including those with special needs,   

to meet the challenges of their educational goals with  

applications that target specific learning objectives.  Grant 

money has also supported the arts in our district, including 

Artists in residence workshops for our Choral and Band 

students conducted by professional internationally known 

artists. Other programs have enriched the curriculum with 

interactive school assemblies, field trips, robotics, STEM 

activities and the latest  science lab equipment.  And, of 

course, there have been creative programs that enhance 

basic skills in math and reading. 

 

We can’t say that our mission is an easy one.  Parsippany is 

the largest town in Morris County and we compete with 

other non-profit organizations, sports and school clubs.    

We’re proud to say that we are still here, we continue         

to grow, and we have you to thank.  With your continued 

support, we remain committed to serving the 7,200 plus 

students in our school district! 

2025 Golf Committee 

Stella Gizas, Chairperson 

Andrew Ladas, Jennifer Ladas 



Sponsor Registration 

 Premier Sponsor 

 Presenting Sponsor 

 Golf Cart Sponsor 

 Putting Green Sponsor 

 Double Eagle Sponsor 

 Eagle Sponsor 

 Beverage Sponsor 

 Birdie Sponsor 

 Dinner Only 

 Individual Golfer 

 I cannot attend,  but please 

        accept my donation of $_______ 

$5,000 

$3,000 

$2,000

$1,700

$1,000 

$700 

$500 

$375 

$60 

$200 

Sponsorship Form 

 

____________________________________________________ 

Name 

____________________________________________________ 

Company 

____________________________________________________ 

Address 

____________________________________________________

Business Phone                                                                          Email 

All Sponsors receive a sign at their sponsorship 

location and a listing on the sponsor board 

Make Checks Payable & Mail To: 

 

Parsippany Education Foundation, Inc. 

P.O. Box 200 

Parsippany, New Jersey 07054 

Tax ID: 22-3479305 

 

For more information, please visit our website at 

www.pef4kids.com, email us at pef4kids@aol.com  

Like us on Facebook @pef4kids  

Tournament Schedule Ways You Can Participate 

Event Date:  Tuesday, May 13, 2025 

Place: Knoll Country Club West, Parsippany, NJ 

Times: 

  Registration 

  Lunch  

  Shotgun Start  

  Reception 

  Dinner 

  Awards & Raffle 

  Completion 

 

  11:30 am 

11:30 - 1:00 pm 

1:00 pm 

6:00 pm 

7:00 pm 

8:30 pm 

9:30 pm 

Proper Golf Attire Required 

Soft Spikes Mandatory 

 
Format: Four Person Scramble   

 

Awards:  

First, second and third place scramble teams 

 

Contests: 

Ladies’ & Men’s Longest Drive 

Ladies’ & Men’s Straightest Drive 

Ladies’ & Men’s Closest to the Pin 

Putting Green Contest—$500 prize 

 

Hole in One Prize: 

2025 Luxury Automobile Sponsored by: 

221 Route 46 East,  Rockaway, NJ 07866 

 

Raffle & 50/50 

MANY MORE VALUABLE PRIZES 

All Sponsor & Player Registrations 

Will be on a first come, first served basis 

 Premier Sponsor        $5000 

 2 Foursomes 

  Sponsorship of a Hole 

  Company Name & Logo on Golf Shirt to all participants 

  Prominent Listing on Sponsor Board & Program 

Presenting Sponsor       $3000 

  Foursome 

  Sponsorship of a Tee 

  Company Name & Logo on a promotional item 

  Prominent Listing on Sponsor Board 

Golf Cart Sponsor        $2,000 

  Foursome 

  Sponsorship of a Tee 

  Company Name & Logo on all golf carts 

Putting Green Sponsor                                     $1,700 

  Foursome 

  Sponsorship of the Putting Green Contest 

Double Eagle Sponsor                                             $1.000  

  Foursome 

  Sponsorship of a Tee 

Eagle Sponsor                                                             $700 

  Twosome 

  Sponsorship of a Green 

Beverage Sponsor                                                      $500 

  Sponsorship of a Beverage Station/Cart 

Birdie Sponsor                                                            $375 

  Sponsorship of a Green 

Hole in One Sponsor 

  Sponsored by— Trend Motors, Rockaway, NJ 

Dinner Only                                                                   $60    

 

Individual Golfer                                                         $200                         

Be a player! Includes green fees & cart, locker room, premium 

gift bag, contests, on course beverages, lunch and dinner 


